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A. Arnold World Class Relocation www.aarnoldmoving.com  
ABC Fry-Wagner/United Van Lines www.unitedvanlines.com  
Ace Relocation Systems, Inc. www.acerelocation.com BC 
Active Relocation (Switzerland) SA www.active-relocation.com  
Air Animal, Inc .. t/a Air Animal Pet Movers www.airanimal.com  
AIReS www.aires.com T&D 
Airpets America www.airpetsamerica.net  
All Relocation Services, Ltd. www.arsirelocation.com T&D, P, F&A 
Allied Van Lines, Inc. www.allied.com  
Altair Global Relocation www.altairglobal.com BC, IT 
American Business Financial Services, Inc. www.abfsonline.com  
American Escrow & Closing Company www.americanescrow.com F&A, P 
American Red Ball International, Inc. www.americanredball.com  
American Relocation & Storage Systems www.amrelocation.com BC, HB 
A-Mrazek Moving Systems, Inc. www.a-mrazek.com  
Animal Land Pet Movers www.petmovers.com  
Approach www.atlas-expat.com HRIS, P, F&A 
Armstrong Relocation www.armstrongrelocation.com BC, F&A 
Atlas World Group, Inc. www.atlasworldgroup.com F&A, IT 
Bekins Van Lines LLC www.bekins.com  
Beltmann Group Incorporated www.beltmann.com  
Bosson Consulting www.ybosson.com  
BR Anchor Publishing www.branchor.com  
BridgeStreet Worldwide, Inc. www.bridgestreet.com BC 
Briggs Freeman www.briggs-freeman.com  
Brook!eld Global Relocation Services www.brook!eldgrs.com F&A, P 
Brown Harris Stevens www.brownharrisstevens.com  
Budd Van Lines www.buddvanlines.com  
Business Relocation Services, Inc. www.brsmove.com  
Canada Wise www.canadawise.com T&D 
Capitol Relocation Services www.caprelo.com F&A, P, T&D, BC 
CARTUS www.cartus.com T&D 
Century 21 Real Estate Corporation www.century21.com  
CitiMortgage www.citimortgage.com  
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Corporation www.coldwellbanker.com  
Cornerstone Relocation www.cornerstonerelocation.com FS, BC, IT 
Corporate Housing by Owner www.corporatehousingbyowner.com  
Cosmopolitan Canine Carriers, Inc. www.caninecarriers.com  
Crown Relocations www.crownrelo.com  
Crown Worldwide Moving & Storage www.crownwms.com BC, T&D, F&A 
Crye-Leike Relocation www.relocation.crye-leike.com FS, BC 

Relocation
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

According to Atlas Van’s Corporate Relocation Survey 2014, more than a third of !rms saw volumes increase, and nearly a third reported 
budgets increase as well in 2012. Relocation is on a steady incline, and incentives are playing a key role. The survey found 76 percent of 
respondents indicate their !rms offered additional incentives to encourage employee relocations in 2012; this has progressively increased 
for the past !ve years from 60 percent in 2008.  The market has adjusted how relocation providers do business. New approaches include 
pre-decision assessments on house values; loss on sale provisions; buyer value options; short-term, "exible assignments; and incentive 
bonuses to sell faster.
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Cultural Awareness International Inc. www.culturalawareness.com T&D 
CWS Corporate Housing www.cwshousing.com  
Dahill Moving & Storage Co. Inc. www.dahillmoving.com IT 
Daniel Bloom & Associates, Inc www.dbaiconsulting.com FS 
Dechesne Relocation Management www.dechesne-relocation.de T&D 
Dependable Auto Shippers (DAS) www.dependableautoshippers.com  
Donath Relocation www.donath-relocation.de T&D, BC, F&A 
Dwellworks www.dwellworks.com FS 
E-Loan www.eloan.com  
Equity Corporate Housing www.equitycorporatehousing.com  
ERA www.era.com  
Firstline Mobility  www.fmobility.com BC, REC, F&A 
France Global Relocation www.fgrelocation.com  
Fry-Wagner www.fry-wagner.com  
Global Mobility Solutions www.gmsmobility.com FS, F&A, BC 
Graebel Relocation www.graebel.com BC, FS, HB

Habitat Corporate Suites Network www.habitatcsn.com  
Halstead Relocation www.halstead.com  
Harry Norman Realtors www.harrynorman.com  
HomeBene!tIQ www.HomeBene!tIQ.com WEL 
HomeServices of America, Inc. www.homeservices.com BC 
Homewood Suites by Hilton www.homewood-suites.com  
Imlach Movers www.imlachmovers.com  
IMPACT Group www.impactgrouphr.com T&D 
Interim Homes Inc. www.interimhomes.net  
JK Moving & Storage, Inc. www.jkmoving.com BC, HB, F&A 
Lexicon Relocation www.lexiconrelocation.com FS, F&A, T&D, SCR 
Marriott ExecuStay www.execustay.com  

Relocation
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

According to Atlas Van’s Corporate Relocation Survey 2014, more than a third of !rms saw volumes increase, and nearly a third reported 
budgets increase as well in 2012. Relocation is on a steady incline, and incentives are playing a key role. The survey found 76 percent of 
respondents indicate their !rms offered additional incentives to encourage employee relocations in 2012; this has progressively increased 
for the past !ve years from 60 percent in 2008.  The market has adjusted how relocation providers do business. New approaches include 
pre-decision assessments on house values; loss on sale provisions; buyer value options; short-term, "exible assignments; and incentive 
bonuses to sell faster.

Graebel   
www.graebel.com 
 
Graebel provides single source, cost-effective global mobility services for 
the Fortune 500.  On-the-ground services in 153 countries are managed 
by in-theatre staff in the Americas, APAC and EMEA regions. The 
privately-held !rm holds multiple globally recognized credentials. Among 
its most revered accolades is !rst-place in the HRO Today Magazine 
Relocation Baker’s Dozen for 2013. To learn more visit: 
 www.graebel.com

Baker’s Dozen
Customer Satisfaction Ratings

Winner
RELOCATION
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May"ower Transit www.may"ower.com FS, BC 
Mobility Services International www.msimobility.com HRM, T&D 
Moving.com www.moving.com  
MoveTrek www.movetrek.com BC, FS 
NEI Global Relocation www.neirelo.com  
Nino Corporate Lodging, Inc. www.relo-nino.com  
North American Moving Services www.northamerica.com  
NRI Relocation www.nrirelocation.com T&D, FS, F&A, BC 
NuCompass www.nucompassmobility.com  

Oakwood Corporate Housing www.oakwood.com  
Omni  www.omnimoving.com  
OneSource Relocation www.onesourcerelocation.com BC, F&A, FS 
Paragon Relocation Resources www.paragonrelocation.com F&A, FS, BC 
Paxton Van Lines Inc. www.paxton.com FS 
PetRelocation.com www.petrelocation.com  
Plus Relocation Services, Inc. www.plusrelocation.com T&D, FS 
RE/MAX Relocation Inc. www.remax-relocation.com FS, BC 
Relocation America www.relocationamerica.com  
Rental Relocation, Inc www.rentalrelocation.com  
Runzheimer International Ltd. www.runzheimer.com  
Ryder Move Management www.ryder.com  
Saunders 1865 International www.saunders1865.com SCR, F&A 

Relocation
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

According to Atlas Van’s Corporate Relocation Survey 2014, more than a third of !rms saw volumes increase, and nearly a third reported 
budgets increase as well in 2012. Relocation is on a steady incline, and incentives are playing a key role. The survey found 76 percent of 
respondents indicate their !rms offered additional incentives to encourage employee relocations in 2012; this has progressively increased 
for the past !ve years from 60 percent in 2008.  The market has adjusted how relocation providers do business. New approaches include 
pre-decision assessments on house values; loss on sale provisions; buyer value options; short-term, "exible assignments; and incentive 
bonuses to sell faster.
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NuCompass  
www.nucompassmobility.com
 
Ranked #1 in Quality of Service by HRO Today Magazine and recognized 
for the “Most Innovative Use of Technology” by the Forum for Expatriate 
Management, NuCompass combines comprehensive global program 
analysis, sophisticated technology, and the best in service delivery 
to provide cost-effective strategic talent management and mobility 
programs worldwide. Visit www.nucompass.com for more information.

Baker’s Dozen
Customer Satisfaction Ratings

Winner
RELOCATION
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SIRVA Worldwide www.sirva.com BC, FS 

Staybridge Suites by Holiday Inn www.staybridge.com  
Sterling Relocation www.sterlingrelocation.com T&D, FS, F&A 
Stevens Worldwide Van Lines www.stevensworldwide.com  
Stewart www.stewart.com  
SuiteAmerica www.suiteamerica.com  
The Corky McMillin Companies www.mcmillin.com  
The Move Management Center www.movecenter.com FS, BC 
The Pasha Group www.pashagroup.com  
The Relocation Department, Inc. www.relocationdept.com  
The Suddath Companies www.suddath.com BC 
TheMIGroup www.themigroup.com BC, I, FS 
TRC www.trcgs.com  
Transcontainer Group www.transcontainer-group.com  
TransferEASE Relocation www.transrelo.com  
U-Haul International www.uhaul.com  
UniGroup, Inc. www.unigroupinc.com  
USA-FACT www.usafact.com SCR 
Validity Screening Solution www.validityscreening.com SCR 
Vandover www.vandover.com  
Victory Van Corporation www.victoryvan.com  
Visanow www.visanow.com HRIS, IT 
Vision Relocation Group www.visionrelocation.com BC, HB, T&D 
Weichert Relocation Resources Inc. www.wrri.com T&D, F&A 
Wheaton World Wide Moving www.wheatonworldwide.com  
WHR Group Inc. www.whrg.com BC 
Xerox Relocation & Assignment Service www.acs-inc.com/human-resources-outsourcing/relocation-services.aspx 
Xonex www.xonex.com  

Relocation
WHAT YOU NEED TO KNOW: 

According to Atlas Van’s Corporate Relocation Survey 2014, more than a third of !rms saw volumes increase, and nearly a third reported 
budgets increase as well in 2012. Relocation is on a steady incline, and incentives are playing a key role. The survey found 76 percent of 
respondents indicate their !rms offered additional incentives to encourage employee relocations in 2012; this has progressively increased 
for the past !ve years from 60 percent in 2008.  The market has adjusted how relocation providers do business. New approaches include 
pre-decision assessments on house values; loss on sale provisions; buyer value options; short-term, "exible assignments; and incentive 
bonuses to sell faster.

SIRVA Worldwide  
www.sirva.com
 
A leading worldwide provider of relocation and moving solutions, SIRVA 
Worldwide, Inc. (www.sirva.com) provides more than 230,000 relocations 
per year to corporations, government employees, and individual consumers 
through its family of companies. SIRVA’s family of companies includes 
Allied, Allied International, Allied Pickfords, DJK Residential, Global, 
northAmerican, northAmerican International, SIRVA Mortgage, SIRVA 
Relocation, SIRVA Move Management, SIRVA Global Relocation and SIRVA 
Settlement.
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